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24" Towel Bar
Toallero de 610 mm (24")

24"
(610 mm)

25-13/16"
(655 mm)

18" Towel Bar
Toallero de 457 mm  (18")

4-1-16"
(103 mm) 

18"
(457 mm)

4-1-16"
(103 mm) 

1-13/16"
(46 mm) 

2-7/8"
(74 mm) 

3-5/8"
(92 mm) 

1-13/16"
(46 mm) 

3-5/8"
(92 mm) 

1-13/16"
(46 mm) 

7-1/2"
(190 mm)

19-7/8"
(504 mm)

1-3/16"
(46 mm) 

1-3/16"
(46 mm) 

2-9/16"
(65 mm)

7-1/8" 
(180 mm)

8" 
(203 mm)

4-5/16" 
(110  mm)

7-1/7"
(185 mm)

 

3-5/8" 
(92 mm)

 

4-1/8"
(105 mm)

Robe Hook
Gancho para bata

Towel Ring
Aro para toalla

Tissue Holder
Sujetador de papel baño

Rough-Ins
Dimensiones de preparación: 


